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10/08/2021Edité le :
2021-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS 1/2 FOND VIEUX GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

MONTOIRE

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

CHATEAUDUN

MONTOIRE

LA FERTE ST AUBIN

LE MANS

Date

09/05/2021

30/05/2021

13/06/2021

03/07/2021

11/07/2021

24/07/2021

08/08/2021

Heure

07:30

07:00

06:30

06:50

08:00

07:20

07:10

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

310

0

313

281

320

313

322

Point extr.

357

365

357

320

365

355

350

Engagés

4464

1826

1278

705

1198

583

567

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

25

73

120

177

219

279

340

Départage

3792,00

3671,00

3502,00

3866,00

3305,00

3121,00

3272,00

4319,00

2769,00

3918,00

4007,00

2490,00

1967,00

2772,00

2897,00

2663,00

3416,00

3669,00

1262,00

2645,00

2971,00

2180,00

2454,00

3637,00

2122,00

2553,00

2711,00

3986,00

4257,00

3492,00

1138,00

1547,00

2204,00

2295,00

2299,00

2925,00

Prix

30

29

28

28

27

25

25

25

24

24

24

20

19

19

19

17

16

16

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

Points

30,00

29,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

19,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

Amateur

JUSTIN Thierry

ANANIE Yves

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

LEMAIRE Bernard

DIERMAN Jean-Pierre

MILBLED Christophe

MANSEL José

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

COTTE Jean Claude

DE METS Maurice

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

MILBLED Yves

BUIRE J-Michel

SCOTTE Christian

VANHOUTTE Michel

SMIS Roger

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

WATELLE José

MILBLED Valentine

BAYART Elie

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

DUHEM Christian

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

FAY Francis

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BECQUART Pascal

CAUDRELIER Laurent

SAUVAGE Bertrand

HANOT Jacques

BOLLE Gilles

LEFEBVRE Dominique

COUZIN Marc

Bureau enlogeur

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ARQUES

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

WATTEN

WATTEN

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

LUMBRES

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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4450,00

1827,00

2616,00

3403,00

3433,00

1315,00

2873,00

3543,00

3721,00

2004,00

2485,00

3392,00

944,00

950,00

972,00

1680,00

1900,00

1938,00

1410,00

1684,00

1929,00

2179,00

2439,00

2617,00

2722,00

696,00

969,00

1198,00

1508,00

1726,00

1750,00

1827,00

2209,00

2284,00

2531,00

2707,00

882,00

886,00

899,00

1007,00

1096,00

1328,00

1650,00

2698,00

2766,00

3317,00

263,00

375,00

451,00

563,00

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

GRUSON MEQUINION Franck

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

LEFEBVRE Emelyne

DISSAUX Pascal

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

CUVELLIER José

GHEERAERT Eric

GRZELCZYK Vincent

CHARLEMAGNE Jean Jacques

BOURGAIN Pascal

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

CLABAUX Christophe

DUBOIS Charles

LEROY Didier

MARION Guy

BILLERAIT Philippe

CARBONNIER Christophe

DECROIX Guy

CAILLEUX Vincent

FRANCOIS Julien

DUBOIS Michel

DEU Dimitri

LEFEBVRE Pascal

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

MALY OF WALY James

RENARD Alain

BACQUET Maxime

SENICOURT Florent

VEILLEROY Nicolas

VANNEUVILLE Gilles

FOURE Romuald

CORROYETTE Jérôme

MAILLARD Jean

DUCORNET Pascal

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

BUTTEZ Sébastien

DELBARRE Eugène

LEROY Marcel

MOTHERON Alain

LECHENE Bernard

GOUDU Freddy

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

CHEVALIER Damien

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

DHINNIN Luc

CAILLIEZ Francis

GHIER Noel

FLANDRIN Guy

DECOBERT Christopher

LEPRETRE Richard

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

AUDRUICQ

ESTREE BLANCHE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

AUDRUICQ

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86
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636,00

817,00

822,00

883,00

990,00

1274,00

1291,00

1353,00

1443,00

1530,00

1608,00

1610,00

1781,00

1831,00

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

AUCLAIR Pierre Edouard

FAILLIE Frédéric

HAMET Nicolas

FARDOUX Guy

BLIN Nadia&Mélissa

DEMARTHE Philippe

EVRARD Joël

LOEZ Marc

RAUCH Xavier

GRZELCZYK Jordan

POPIEUL André

LOISEAU J-Marie

MOCKELYN Eric

DEU  Gregory

LUMBRES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ROQUETOIRE

ARQUES

WATTEN

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WATTEN

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

http://www.milbled.com

